IKA

designed for scientists

R 1376 Paddle stirrer
/Il Data Sheet

Tangential flow, minimum turbulence, good heat exchange, gentle treatment of product. Used at low to medium speeds.
Stirrer @: 150 mm

Shaft @: 10 mm

Shaft length: 550 mm

www.ika.com
£ ]Ellinjo]

Subject to technical changes



Technical Data

Stirrer diameter [mm]

Shaft diameter [mm]

Shaft length [mm]

Speed max. [rpm]

Material in contact with medium
Weight [kg]

Permissible ambient temperature [°C]

www.ika.com

Subject to technical changes

IKA

designed for scientists

150

10

550

800

AISI 316L / 1.4571
0.6385

5-40

f]X]Gi]in]al



