



R 1376 Paddle stirrer

/// Data Sheet

Tangential flow, minimum turbulence, good heat exchange, gentle treatment of product. Used at low to medium speeds. Stirrer Ø: 150 mm Shaft Ø: 10 mm Shaft length: 550 mm





Technical Data

Stirrer diameter [mm]	150	
Shaft diameter [mm]	10	
Shaft length [mm]	550	
Speed max. [rpm]	800	
Material in contact with medium	AISI 316L / 1.4571	
Weight [kg]	0.6385	
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]	5 - 40	

